2018 GLCC Championships Name Comp Year Ryan Barrett 77 8 Viviana McGloin-King 123 2
10/22/2018 # Tim Beacham 78 6 Avery Tandy 124 5
Tyler Carter 36 6 -
. yer: i Joshua Bibbs 79 2 Coral Ridge Elementary Boys
Charles Vettiner Park - Francisco Harrison 37 5 Tai Couch 80 6 Name Comp Year
L Rodolfo Harrison 38 7
Louisville, KY e ) Eagen Evans 81 6 #
\'\’/IV'" |: ';dq:'St jg 2 Edward Jost 82 8 Naji Al Shawi 125 4
ark Pocker . ) i
) ) Kiran Limpawuchara 83 4 Brycen Avis 126 3
2018 GLCC Championships Rosters | andon Wicker 41 7 Elliot Robertson 84 X Drayden Burgan . ;
Ascension Elementary School Boys  Ngah Wilkerson 42 3 1 Robertson o5 5 Eldor Cabral 128 ;
Name gomp Year Tyler Wilkerson 43 5 Remi Williams 86 1 Jeremiah Green 129 5
Gabriel Budge 1 8 Bernheim Middle School Girls Cade Wilson 87 2 Gage Guttmann 130 3
Sam Gohmann 2 5 Name Comp Year Oscar Wright 88 4 Hunter Mitchell 131 3
James Xavier Koontz 3 8 o, Benjamin Xie 89 5 Landon Parisek 132 3
Eli McCoy 4 5 Evelyn Flaherty 44 7 James Zausch 90 1 Alex Prior 133 4
Joseph Oeswein 5 7 Baili Hoten 45 4 Oliver Zausch 91 4 Calvin Roach 134 3
Hailee Jaggers 46 5 . . .
Nick Sanderfer 6 3 . . Brown Girls Coral Ridge Elementary Girls
) Lauren Lindquist 47 5
Sam Schweickhardt 7 5 Naomi Mitchell 48 6 Name gomp Year Name Comp Year
Parker Steurer 8 6 . . #
Sam Thackery 9 1 Layci Muccigrosso 49 6 Gabbi Beacham 92 7 Jazmin Barker 135 5
Cole Ungar 10 6 AY'a Newberry 50 4 Addison Cabanban 93 2 Betzhy Cabral 136 4
Jackson Ungar 11 6 Rll'ey N.ewberry >1 6 Kimber Davis 04 2 Sydney Clark 137 4
Sam Will 12 4 Faith Rlchard 52 3 Stella Ford 95 6 Chrisiah Cleveland 138 5
Ryan Yates 13 3 Brenna Simon 308 Sophie Garrett 9% 4 Raina Eases 139 3
Beth Haven Boys i i
Ascension Elementary School Girls Y Gracie Kelly 97 4 Riley Fox 140 4
Name Comp Year Emma Locke 98 5 Breezt Gummer 141 3
Name gomp VEEY # Adyson Luttrell 929 3 Kyllie Key 142 5
Kylie Cannon 14 0 Michael Hardin 54 3 Jordyn Luttrell 100 6 Miley McNeill 143 4
Emily Sanderfer 15 0 Bowen Elementary Boys Lia Mananandry 101 3 Ljiliana Pekez 144 4
Audubon Traditional Elementary el Comp Year Rowyn McDonald 102 5 Karma Ramsey 145 3
Bovs # Nadine Seckman 103 6 Kylie Smallwood 146 4
’ Carter Beam %> ° Isabella Shory 104 4 Derby City Athletic Club Boys
Name gomp Year Kayden Fannin 56 4 Leyla Taylor 105 5
Noah Brancroft 16 5 Brady Hemmerle 57 2 Marie Wright 106 6 Name gomp vear
Maxton Fee 17 5 Evan Lenahan 58 5 Coleridge Taylor Montessori Niko Troutt 147 3
Ryan Martin 59 5 El t B .
Hueston Gardener 18 5 Nolan Mattingly 60 5 ementary Boys East Running Club Boys
Eh (sl:_'thene ;cg) z Shri Pattar 61 3 Name ?(#:omp Year Name gomp Year
eth Henson . .
Tyler Hogan 21 4 E_”'Ott I.Dnce 62 2 Harrison Bayne 107 4 Seth Austin 148 2
Blake Osbourne 22 3 F|.nn .R.Iet(.JW 63 4 Brandon Coole 108 3 Ethan Brady 149 3
Noah Pri 3 4 Eli Rittichier 64 5 Tobias Heil 109 4 Brady Brown 150 1
Aoat_ Rr"_c'; ) e Christopher Watson 65 5 James Linden 1o 1 oo Folkor 1 3
ustin Richards
- owen Elementary Girls o0ss McAllister
Ethan Williams % 5 Bowen Elementary Girl Voss McAll 113 Easton Hughes 152 4
Audubon Traditional Elementary NEMmE Comp Year Marquist Mcginnis 1z 3 Walker Humphrey 153 5
Girls ) # Henry McQuaig 13 1 Luke Mooney 154 2
Gabrielle Foster 66 8 Solomon Tandy 114 4 Asher Pentecost 155 4
Name gomp Year Felicia Gyamfi 67 4 Blake Trego 115 3 Levi Smith 156 1
Cameron Brooks %6 3 Kendall Hemmerle 68 4 Lucas Weisner 116 4 Luke Smith 157 5
Lilly Caldwell 27 5 Isabella Martin 69 3 Coleridge Taylor Montessori Braydon Vincent 158 5
’ Ahtziry Medina 70 5 El Girl . .
Cammie Conn 28 5 . ementary Girls East Running Club Girls
. Allyson Medina 71 2
Mal.eya G::id”eons zg 5 Zaynah Menezes 72 5 Name gomp Year Name gomp Year
Eorl '\I:laMrS“a 31 2 Sadie Thornton 73 2 Edith Bell 117 3 Ellie Couch 159 5
orah Milliner .
Morgan Page 2 . Kira Tudor . 74 4 Janyiah Doss 118 3 Alex Egan 160 5
Bella Pointer 33 5 Natalie Vukmanic 75 2 Sylvia Holm 119 1 Shelby Felker 161 5
Evelyn Watson 76 2 ; .
Madison Price 3“4 Seromi Hurt 120 2 Ellie Hughes 162 2
Zoey Taylor 35 4 Brown Boys Therese Hurt 121 4 Caroline Mooney 163 3
Name Comp Year Simone Linden 122 4 Savannah Mooney 164 5

Bernheim Middle School Boys

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1



Bailee Morris
Haley Recktenwald
Lilee Riddell
Adelina Roby
Abbie Stevenson

Landmark Christian Academy Boys

Name

Grant Embrey

165
166
167
168
169

Comp Year
#
170 3
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Little Flock Christian Academy

Boys

Name

Lucas Alexander
Rowen Baker
Rowen Burton
Grant Chapman
Grant Compton
Will Elble

Lukas Esser
Jake Floyd
Joseph Foreman
Jaxon Morris
Ben Riedel
Caleb Thompson
Nolan Thompson
Isaac Williams
Brady Wilson

Little Flock Christian Academy Girls

Name

Hannah Bandy
Lydia Cannon
Raegan DeMuesy
Avery Goodwin
Sienna Morris
Sarah Schepers
Allison Spieker
Reagan Whitt

Comp Year
#

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Comp Year

#

186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
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Montessori School of Louisville

Boys

Name

Henry Arend
Canyon Baggarley
Samron Chitsaz
Jack Coy

Nick Harshaw
Vincent Hocker
Uriel Kotarski
Waylon Petty
Leo Riles

Jett Thomas
Raphael Velinov

Comp Year
#

194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
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Montessori School of Louisville

Girls

Name

Iris Beale

Leda Beale

Layla Bellucci Giles
Lily Brocious-Moore
Colette Burden
Abigail Condley
Veronica Hocker
Chloe Riles
Madeline Schutz
Annabel Shull
Sophie Thomas

Comp Year

#

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

St. Paul (Louisville) Boys

Name

Christopher Fryrear
Jacob Fryrear
Chaz Reid

Samuel Rivera
Jayden Smith

Comp Year
#

216
217
218
219
220

St. Paul (Louisville) Girls

Name

Madyson Votaw

Comp Year
#

221

The de Paul School Boys

Name

Peyton Capehart
Simon Hildenbrand
Peyton Mangione
Garrett Pavey
Beckham Watts

Comp Year
#

222
223
224
225
226

The de Paul School Girls

Name

Rayna Lewis
Tinsley Meyer
Grace Preston
Vinnie Vitale
Hayley Wachsman

Comp Year

#

227
228
229
230
231

Whitefield Academy Boys

Name

Gaege Hazlewood
Aidan Minton
Reese Thomasson
Trey Tipton

Comp Year

#

232
233
234
235

Whitefield Academy Girls

Name

Zinash Cox
Katie Dunda
Anna Minton
Natalie Ross
Menda Tipton

Wilt Elementary Boys

Comp Year

#

236
237
238
239
240
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Name

Calvin Brooks
Drew Embry

Shea Harrington
Brandon Harris
Andrew Haskins
Alex Haverstock
Caleb Neal

Ashton Rothgerber
Shoh Yusufiy
Turkol Yusufiy

Wilt Elementary Girls

Name

Gulshabnam Alisher
Kyzy

Brooklyn Ansert
Charlotte Brown
Malorie Ellingsworth
Ava Groves

Claire Groves
Emma Haverstock
Abigail Herrschaft
Julia Montgomery
Sadie Pinnick

Comp Year

#

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Comp Year

#
251

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
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